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Statement
of
Affairs
of

Mining
Companies,
as

published
in

accordance
with
the
Mining
Companies
Acts,

1891
and 1894—continued.

Name
of

Company.

Date
ofRegistration.

Amount
-\t
-i

t
<a

Subscribed
«*

given
to

Shari
n™

er
Am°
unt

Capital.
SSim

holders
on

which
o( 1

,S1?fl'es
palcd
u

up

I

paid
up.

n0
Cash
P

aid-
aUotted -per
Share -Number

Number
Number

Arrears
of
Calls.

gh°.
es
h°^

a sleat

of
Men

forfeited,
present.

employed
Quantity
and

Value
of
Gold
or

Silver
produced
since

Registration.
Total

Expendi-
ture

sinceRegistration.
Total Amount

of

Dividends
paid.

Quantity.
Value.

AUCKLAND
DIS^rRICT—
continu
•,ed.

I

£ 75,000
£ 25,000

£

I*
s-d-!£s.
d.
I

Oz.

£

£ 1,298478 1,6333,198 2,851

£

Waitekauri
Cross

(Limited)

Norman
Proprietary
(Limited)

..

Waitekauri
Union

Olaims
(Ltd.)..New

Zealand
Consolidated
(Ltd.)

Inkermann
Combined

Gold-mines
(Limited)

6

Aug.,
2
July,

6

Aug.,
29
May,

29
June,

1896 1896 1896 1896 1896

75,000

30 12 155 38

••

23,414 50,000 25,000
8,780 50,000 25,000

230*000
253,414
0

7

6

50,000
10
0

166,500
10
0

125
0

0

34 186 26

141,500

660
0

0

Totals

29,554,501
14,470

11
4

334,634
41,511
4,360

284,420J

'5,377,225;;

866,
336

1,807,234

1,284,862
1,584,713

371,626

NELS
on
dist:

HOT
(INC

LUDING
WEI
IT
COA!
IT).

Keep
it

Dark
Quartz

(Limited) ..No.
2
South

Keep
it

Dark
(Ltd.)

Humphreys
Hydraulic
Sluicing

(Limited) Julian
(Limited) Exchange

Quartz
(Limited)

Welcome
(Limited)

Lord
Edward
(Limited)

Big
River
(Limited)

Golden
Treasure

Extended
(Ltd.)

Mont
D'Or
Gold-mining

and
Water-

race
(Limited)

United
Alpine
Quartz-mining
(Ltd.)

Cock
Sparrow
Gold-dredging

(Ltd.)

Lyell
Creek

Extended
Quartz
(Ltd.)

Addisons
Gold-sluicing

(Limited)

Venture
(Limited)

Parapara
Hydraulic
Sluicing
and

Mining
(Limited)

Johnstone's
United

(Limited)

Nelson
Creek

(Limited)..
Minerva

(Limited)
Matakitaki

Gold-dredging
(Ltd.)..

Buller
Gold-dredging

(Limited)
..

Golden
Lead
(Limited)

Hercules
Quartz

(Limited)

Consolidated
Goldfields
of
New

Zealand
(Limited)

Southern
Cross
Gold-mining

(Ltd.)

Swanston
Gold-mining

(Limited)

Wakamarina
Golden

Bar
(Limited)

Cumberland
Gold-mining

(Ltd.)..

Dillon
Extended

Gold-mining

(Limited)Kumara
Long

Tunnel
(Limited)..

Shamrock
Lead

(Limited)

2
Mar.,

13
June,

1
June,

1874 1887 1896
20,000 12,000 145,000
6,208 10,90050,000

10,000

20,000 24,000 145,000
0
16
2J

0

9

1

10
0

56*17
6

62 58 108

30 4 13

64,655 5,998 103

251,435* 23,839402

278,408 35,13197,088

111,4178,600

95,000

I

17
June,

23
May,

24
July,

13
Nov.,

11
April,

4
Dec,

25
July,

1893 1890 1896 1883 1891 1888 1882
100,000 12,000 12,000 12,000 12,000

3,597 15,0003,348 600 5,234 10,800
85,000 12,000

24,000 24,000 100,00024,000 24,000 24,000 12,000
0

3

1

10
0

0
13
OJ

0

0

6

0

6

0

0
18
0

39
10
2

200
0

0

125

51 142 4965 24 23

2 136 28 6 22

Of 33 19,3171,078 19,196

3 134 77,761 4,21774,068

3,656 2,447 3,468 40,185 8,901 61,265

40,500 900 24,600

4
1284

7
Aug.,

28
April,

2
Aug.,

11
Sept.,

30
April,

18
June,

1883 1894 1881 1894 1895 1892
32,000 1,575

i

24,0003,300 3,750 49,400
28,853 1,050 15,1711,211

16,0008,925 12,0001,100

32,000 21,000 48,0003,300
0
18
1

0

10
0

6

4Various
79
17
6

8

5

0

29
3

8

383
15
0

*300
11735 108 26 20 44

41 9 6 4 109

379 1,98148

l,458f 7,474 186

6,381f8,294 15,681 1,4322,85128,737

74,267 525

*966 525

*969

22,910
19,'200

"298
Various

150
"o
0

2,061

27
June,

7
July,

24
Feb.,

7
Julv,

14
Nov.,

30
Oct.,

22
Nov.,

22
Feb.,

1881 1892 1890 1892 1894 1890 1889 1896
18,58526,050 12,0002,000 1,50012,00024,000 185,000

!

12,4094,890 5,543 1,848600 8,5997,197 185,000
1,66821,000400

20,00026,050 24,000 2,000 12,00024,000 24,000 185,000
0
15
11J

10
0

0

5

1

0
19
0

0

10
0

7

3

0

6

0

10
0

197*
6

1

24
10
0

8,209 185 280 44 27

104 16 42 12 38 80

i 10

*274 2,084 2,226 2,170 3,4112,082

1,068 8,068 8,645 8,727 13,6298,487

5,958 9,5006,138 16,19521,430 113,166

1,916 1*800

100
18
6

2
18
4

4 19 151

3,600

22
Mar.,

28
July,Sept.,

10
July,

14
May,

1889 1894 1894 1890 1896
14,0001,00024,000 24,000 20,000
1,9841,000727 6,298 1,963

1,400100 1,000

14,00022 24,000 24,000 40,000
0

2

0

50
0

0

0

1

5J

0

5

6

0

10
223
13
7

302
7

6

37
2

6

8,916 2,388

26 16 51 10263

4 46 4

11*26151

100 45,758 202

1,950 1,900782 38,9552,128

13*800

16
May,

29
Sept.,

1882 1892
8,000 11,800

1

7,433 5,423

5,350

16,000 11,800
0

9

3J

19/
&
16/

411
12
0

3,440 120

14 168

is

1,931
i

7
1626

15,367

5,019

Totals

822,960

!

1425,796
290,143
972,470

421

139,769§

287,913

2,247
17
4

28,318
1,664

545,348
827,394

*
Amount

received
for
crushing,
sales,
&c,

£10,974.
t

Preceding
year.
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